Bundaberg: 19 July 2021

12:04 | Maiden 460m
12:04 19 Jul

NAME

Zambora Princess

E Jet's Image

3 Yogi's Shadow
n Midnight Million
5 Wweaver'scut
E Kayak

Toucan Sam

E Squeaky Sneakers

9 Sunburnt Indy (SCR)

R3 Bargara Bakery
12:47 | Best8460m

R1 Uncle Rusty's Photos

Kennel closes 11:19

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

Ace Fabrications

R2
1294 | NOV 460m
12:2419 Jul
NAME

Clanda's Joker

IH

w/-u Victim Of Crime
Shian Dawn

Jet Burner

Rebel Return
Rocky Who
Farmor See Vegas

Suite Nita

Yool o [0l ~ B

Shian Gypsy (SCR)

Fluro Man (SCR)

=
(=)

Chip Tyre Recyclers
13:05 | Free For All 550m

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Ricky Hassall
Craig Emery
Phillip Shaxson
Eric Conroy
Narelle Mulcahy
David Raines
Craig Emery
Craig Emery

Marie Richards

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75
LAST 4 BEST T/D

6185 NBT

12F 26.77
6446 26.98
4523 26.71
6365 26.85
6564  27.01
7216 26.65
3476 27.23
5556 26.78
4F65 26.48

PRIZE MONEY

$2,890

12:47 19 Jul

NAME

Off Break

w/-= Sumatran Star
3 Vacant Box
n Cambla Doll
Vacant Box
Kingsbrae Sasha

5
Vacant Box

Fogelberg

East End Hotel

R
1332 5th Grade 460m
13:2219Jul
NAME

Be So Good

'-m Casual Beach

LI
:
[

3 onAndoff
n Wildash Lou
5 Really Royal
E Engage
Spring Moon
E Easy Eddie
OY, Just Law (SCR)

10 Jack Of Hearts (SCR)

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Phil Carter 5756  27.58
Craig Emery 4534 27.15
Narelle Mulcahy 4333 26.95
Gregory Kennedy 2464  26.95
Brian Terry N/A NBT
Narelle Mulcahy 7234 27.09
Craig Emery 6667 27.44
Ken Boody 675 28.18
Garry Cluse 885 28.01

PRIZE MONEY

$1,840

$1,225-$350 - $175 - $90

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $90
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Darren Taylor 2331 26.24
Craig Emery 4238  26.11
Stephen Bland 5541 26.20
Garry Cluse 5333  26.29
David Plummer 4181 26.12

PRIZE MONEY

TRAINER

Ricky Hassall

Nathan Sarnadsky

Darren Taylor
Paul Burgess
David Raines
Lorraine Isles
Phillip Shaxson
David Plummer
John Kuhn

Darren Taylor

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75

$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6125  26.36
4145  26.60
3363  26.69
4542  26.54
6662  26.58
7524  26.61
6348  27.01
4425  26.43
2344  26.52
1747  26.76

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

13:0519 Jul $1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
$1.9K - $550 - $280 - $140
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Hooked On Xena (SCR) Ricky Hassall 4513 31.35
—
=2= wildash Trapper Paul Burgess 1442 31.47
E—
3 Vacant Box
Mich Wiggle Eric Conroy 6246  32.26
5 Three Sore Feet Eric Conroy 2321 31.38
Vacant Box
Barcia Bullet Darren Taylor 1115 31.21
It's A Rush (SCR) Gerard Bowe 5114 30.96
R6 Endeavour Foundation PRIZE MONEY
13:42 | 4th/5th Grade 460m $1.575
13:42 19 Jul $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Go Emmy Go Ricky Hassall 5633  26.26
—
=7-= Idle High Thomas Lowe 5175  26.30
E—
3 Farmor Watch It Ken Boody 6148  26.40
Zeke The Freak David Raines 7255 26.46
5 Ragin' Comet Louise Cameron 4122 26.65
E Louisiana Flyer Stephen Bland 3267  26.38
In And Out Darren Taylor 5174 26.62
E Johnny Dark Eric Conroy 5324  NBT
9 Sandy Bee (SCR) Gregory Kennedy 2534  26.15
\1Q)] Spring Jasper (SCR) Phillip Shaxson 8764  NBT
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Bundaberg: 19 July 2021

3
4]

5
6
8]

)

R7
13:57 | 5th Grade 550m
13:57 19 Jul
NAME

Dinah Shian (SCR)
Mum's The One
Zipping Gibson
Blackpool Pantha
Koolboo Supreme
Bro's Girl

Wise Decisions
Unencumbered

Tender Talk (SCR)

R9
14:37

Tab
5th Grade 460m

IH

e~ o B~ B

10

14:37 19 Jul

NAME

Super Normal
Inner Tea Cup
Butter Puddin’
Stop It Bella
Roulette

Little Ripper
Farmor Watch Her
Fearless Runner
Just Law (SCR)

Sandy Bee (SCR)

Great Northern 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Ron Hawkshaw
Allan Watts
Ken Boody

Phil Carter
Brian Terry
John White
Darren Taylor
Lorraine Isles

David Raines

TRAINER

David Raines
Adam Mcintosh
Darren Taylor
Paul Burgess
Ricky Hassall
David Plummer
Nathan Sarnadsky
Phillip Shaxson
John Kuhn

Gregory Kennedy

Kennel closes 11:19

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

5457

7766

1717

6235

3827

3475

7225

5512

8877

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

NBT

32.31

NBT

31.77

31.46

31.48

32.37

31.55

32.31

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

8551

2171

5244

7141

1664

1532

2452

5741

2344

2534

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

26.55

26.31

27.02

26.51

26.34

26.49

26.60

NBT

26.52

26.15

ol = O

QEE

Sky Racing 5th Grade H
R8
14117 | 5th Grade 550m
14:17.19 Jul
NAME

Peace Of Hope (SCR)
Wildash Macie

On The Buses
Baronga Breeze
Burn Out

Dig Deep (SCR)
Sunburnt Diablo
My Bro Beach

Tender Talk (into 6)

R10
14:52

Terry Signs
M5 460m

S | | o [ ~ B

14:52 19 Jul

NAME

Inciter

Blazing Penske
Cisco Sniper
Magic Sue

Izy Gold

Dinkydi Whispers
Tommy Time
Maeve

Tender Talk (SCR)

Prince Duggie (SCR)

TDOGS

TRAINER

Alan Raines
Paul Burgess
John Kuhn
Ricky Hassall
John White
Ken Boody
Garry Cluse
Darren Taylor

David Raines

TRAINER

Gregory Kennedy
Narelle Mulcahy
Craig Emery
David Raines

Ken Boody
Laurence Thomas
John Watts
Louise Cameron
David Raines

Marie Richards

~\\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

7357

6268

4611

1234

3536

1345

7467

1324

8877

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

32.21

32.15

31.51

31.67

31.67

NBT

NBT

31.67

32.31

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

457F

4777

4231

5F85

1746

6557

8642

7123

8877

8888

BEST T/D

26.83

26.79

26.60

26.81

26.80

26.54

26.56

26.55

26.52

26.56
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